INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION ICESTOCKSPORT

Seat in Zurich (CH) founded 1950

World Championship 2018 — Men

Long distance competition
(Standing 10.02.2018)

Plan for training

Tuesday, 27. Februar 2018
08.00 a.m. until 12.00 noon (Group A)
01:00 p.m. until 05:00 p.m. (Group B)

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

AUT

GER

ITA

AUT/GER/ITA

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

AUS /FIN / FRA

IND /IRI/ CAN

LUX /RUS/SUI

SLO /BLR

Karl Rosenberger
(Competition Manager)

Subject to change

Prisident: Manfred Schifer, Postbox 24 06 31, D-68176 Mannheim, Telefon: 0621/441006 oder 0621/815972
Handy: 0171-8374248 Fax: 0621/827665, Email: info@eisstock.org; Geschiftsstelle: Kéthe-Kollwitz-Str. 23, 68169 Mannheim




